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100000001 - 100000040 - Circle 1 40
100000041 - 100000080 Circle 2 40
100000081 - 100000120 Circle 3 40
100000121 - 100000160 Circle 4 40
100000161 - 100000200 Circle 5 40
1100000201 - 100000240 Circle 6 40
100000241 - 100000280 Circle 7 40
100000281 - 100000320 Circle 8 40
100000321 - 100000360 Circle 9 40
100000361 - 100000400 Circle 10 40
100000401 - 100000440 Circle 11 40
100000441 - 100000480 Circle 12 40
Fuigsd 20 Bewnan 2565 1100000481 - 100000520 Circle 13- 40
1381 09.00 - 11.30 u. 100000521 - 100000560 Circle 14 40
o 9 sgudUsEYusTIuAEasIla | 100000561 - 100000600 Circle 15 40
100000601 - 100000640 Circle 16 40
100000641 - 100000680 . Circle 17 40
100000681 - 100000720 Circle 18 40
100000721 100000760 Circle 19 40
100000761 100000800 Circle 20 40
100000801 - 100000825 West Wing 1 25
100000826 - 100000850 West Wing 2 25
100000851 - 1_00000875 West Wing 3 25
100000876 - 100000900 West Wing 4 25
100000901 - 100000925 West Wing 5 25
100000926 - 100000950 West Wing 6 25
100000951 - 100000975 West Wing 7 25
100000976 - 100001000 West Wing 8 25
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100001001 - 100001025 West Wing 9 25

100001026 - 100001050 West Wing 10 25

100001051 - 100001075 West Wing 11 25

100001076 - 100001100 - West Wing 12 25

100001101 100001125 |- West Wing 13 25

100001126 - 100001150 East Wing 1 25

100001151 - 100001175 East Wing 2 25

100001176 - 100001200 East Wing 3 25

100001201 - 100001225 East Wing 4 25

100001226 - 100001250 East Wing 5 25

100001251 - 100001275 -East Wing 6 25

100001276 - 100001300 East Wing 7 25

100001301 - 100001325 East Wing 8 25

100001326 - 100001350 East Wing 9 25

Fuan$i 20 dawau 2565 100001351 - 100001375 East Wing 10 25
1381 09.00 - 11.30 U. | 100001376 - 100001400 East Wing 11 25
o 21psguilssyusssumanisildn | 100001401 - 100001425 Fast Wing = | 12 25
100001426 100001450 East Wing 13 25

100001451 - 100001470 201 1 20

100001471 - 100001490 201 2 - 20

100001491 - 100001510 201 3 20

100001511 - 100001530 201 4 20

100001531 - 100001550 201 5 20

100001551 - 100001570 201 6 20

100001571 - 100001590 201 7 20

100001591 - 100001610 201 3 20

100001611 - 100001625 201 9 15

100001626 - 100001640 201 10 15

100001641 - 100001655 201 11 - 15

100001656 - 100001667 202 1 12

100001668 - 100001679 202 2 12

10000168C - 100001691 202 3 12
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100001692 - 100001703 202 4 12
100001704 - 100001715 202 5 12
100001716 - 100001727 202 6 12
100001728 - 100001739 202 K 12
100001740 - 100001765 203 1 26
100001766 - 100001791 203 2 26
100001792 - 100001817 203 3 26
100001818 - 100001843 203 4q 26
100001844 - 100001869 203 5 26
100001870 - 100001895 203 6 26
100001896 - 100001910 203 7 15
100001911 - 100001925 203 8 15
100001926 - 100001934 203 9 9
100001935 - 100001943 203 10 9
‘ﬁlkﬁ"l‘gﬁ 20 HWAY 2565 100001944 - 100001952 203 11 9
&1 09.00 - 11.30 . 100001953 - 100001961 203 12 9
o 9imsudussyusssuaanifelin | 100001962 - 100001970 203 13 9
100001971 - 100001979 203 14 9
10000198C - 100001988 203 15 g
100001989 - 100001993 207 1 10
100001999 - 100002008 207 2 10
100002009 - 100002018 207 3 10
100002019 - 100002028 207 q 10
100002029 - 100002038 207 5 10
100002039 - 100002048 207 6 10
100002049 - 100002058 207 7 10
- 100002059 - 100002068 208 1 10
100002069 - 100002078 208 2 10
100002079 - 100002088 208 3 10

100002089 - 100002098 208 q 10 |
100002099 - 100002108 208 5 10
100002109 208 6 10

100002118
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100002119 100002128 208 7 10

100002129 100002148 209 1 20

100002149 100002168 209 2 20

100002169 100002188 209 3 20

100002189 100002208 209 4 20

100002209 100002228 209 5 20

100002229 100002248 209 6 20

100002249 100002268 209 7 20

100002269 100002288 209 8 20

100002289 100002308 209 9 20

100002309 100002328 209 10 20

100002329 - 100002348 209 11 20

100002349 - 100002368 209 12 20

100002369 - 100002388 209 13 20.

Fuien$it 20 Bewmn 2565 1100002389 - 100002408 209 14 20
1281 09.00 - 11.30 u. 100002409 - 100002421 301 1 13
w a1esAudlssyusssuatandieln | 100002422 - 100002434 301 2 13
100002435 - 100002447 301 3 13
100002448 - 100002456 301 4 9
100002457 - 100002465 301 5 9
100002466 - 100002474 301 6 9
100002475 - 100002480 301 7 6
100002481 - 100002486 301 8 6
100002487 - 100002492 301 9 6
100002493 - 100002498 301 10 6
100002499 - 100002504 301 11 6
100002505 . - 100002513 302 1 9
100002514 - 100002522 302 2 9
100002523 - 100002531 302 3 9
100002532 - 100002540 302 4 9
100002541 - 100002549 302 5 9

100002550 - 100002558 302 6 9
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100002559 - 100002568 303 1 10

100002569 - 100002578 303 2 10

100002579 - 100002588 303 3 10

100002589 - 100002598 303 4 10

100002599 - 100002608 303 5 10

100002609 - 100002618 303 6 10
100002619 - 100002628 303 7 10

100002629 - 100002635 304 1 7

100002636 - 100002642 304 2 7

100002643 - 100002649 304 3 7

100002650 - 100002656 304 4 7

100002657 - 100002665 304 5 9

Fusen$il 20 RavAx 2565 100002666 - 100002674 304 6 9
- 18109.00 - 11.30 U, 100002675 - 100002683 304 7 9
o piesguiilssyuessuenandeda | 100002684 - 100002698 304 8 15
100002699 - 100002713 304 9 15

100002714 - 100002728 304 10 15

100002729 - 100002743 304 11 15

100002744 - 100002755 306 1 12

100002756 - 100002767 306 1 12

100002768 - 100002779 306 2 12

100002780 - 100002791 306 3 12

100002792 - 100002803 306 4 12

100002804 - 100002815 306 5 12

100002816 - 100002827 306 6 12

100002828 - 100002839 306 7 12

100002840 - 100002851 306 8 12

100002852 - 100002863 306 9 12

100002864 - 100002873 306 10 10
sugiineey 2,873
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